MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

January 8, 2020

NYISO

10:00 am - 2:25 pm
*The security code will be distributed to members via email*

Introductions

DCR: NCZ Study Results

Enhanced BSM Study Period

*Lunch**

Reliability and Market Considerations for a Grid in

Transition Overview

Reliability and Market Considerations for a Grid in

Transition Discussion Kickoff

New Business

Matt Schwall
Thinh Nguyen

Christina Duong

Mike DeSocio

AshleyFerrer/
Emily Conway

Matt Schwall

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
96.73% 3.27% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:35

10:35-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-1:50

1:50-2:20

2:20-2:25



